@g\{ﬁmt Tournament Results: CBU Women's I nvitational

CBU Women's | nvitational
Eagle Glen G.C. Riverside CA
Tournament Dates: 02/20 - 02/21, 2017

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 5881 5882 Both

[FinlTeam ] _

1 CadliforniaBaptist U 603 +27

2 CSU San Marcos 317 618 +42

3 Sonoma State U. 310 309 619 +43

4 Simon Fraser U. 311 317 628 +52

5 Cal State Monterey Bay 319 314 633 +57
T 6 Academy of Art Univ. 317 318 635 +59
T 6 ConcordiaU. (OR) 316 319 635 +59
8 CSU-East Bay 323 317 640 +64
9 Embry Riddle- AZ 324 317 641 +65
10 BiolaUniversity 329 324 653 +77
11 Holy Names Univ. 328 327 655 +79
12 Point Loma Nazarene 333 323 656 +80
13 Western New Mexico 332 327 659 +83
14 Northwest Nazarene 327 333 660 +84
15 Dixie State (Utah) 332 349 681 +105
16 Hawaii-Pacific Univ. 352 336 688 +112
17 Fort Lewis College 354 352 706 +130
18 Arizona Christian 370 364 734 +158

-—— [ Total ]
1 Marvi Monsalve 145 +1

2 Jakeishyale Rlvers de 73 74 147 +3

3 Sterling Hawkins AcademyArt 72 76 148 +4

4 Savannah Magallon CSUSM 77 _ 149 +5

T5 Elle Carlson EmbRidd-AZ 74 76 150 +6
T5 Natalie Park CBU 71 79 150 +6

T 7 Haey Whitbeck Sonoma St. 75 76 151 +7

T 7 Julia Sander Riverside 75 76 151 +7
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9 LauraScrivner
Linnea Karlsson
Haley Fuller
Sharon Oh
Alexis Marshal
Emily Leung
Samantha Miller
Shantel Antonio
Jaime Jacob
Jenny Zhang
Sabrina Virtusio
Taylor Wyss
EricaWang
McKenzi Stan
Stephanie Miller
Bergen Benedict
Emma Lundvall
Evelyn Nguyen
Jesse Kaneshiro
Jordan Martin
JuliaYoun

Elan Hawkins
Erin Martens
Jaya Rampuri
Jessica Williams
Samantha Oliva
Cammie Decker
Courtney Newport
Laura Jones
Michelle Waters
Tori Roeske
Sarah Garcia
Shelby Turner
Vicky Kuo
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3 Sarah Kaye

Blake Haverty
Joan Park

Cristina Picariello
Kylie Jack
Michelle Picca
Bobbi Pierson
Jennifer Baltimore
Keila Takeuchi
Cobair Collinsworth
Hafsa Khan

Kaia Takaki

Katie Ford

Kelsey Whiles
Samantha Hernandez
Alysha Danache
|sabella Martinez
Jamie Lopez

Kels Vaenzuela
Sienna Starck
Brenda Dominguez
Emily Smith
Roxanne Matta
Tarin Leong

Trae Jones
BellaLarson
Amanda Hobbs
Chisay Arai
Mariah Fuller
Samantha Martirez
Ashley Malone
Mary Karnazes
Shelby Hindes
Summer Vigil
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T 77 Cal Gallacher Schies
T 77 Kristen Hicks
T 77 Lynsie Furuya
T 77 MikaWalker
81 SaraEl Baisi
T 82 Brittney Paterson
T 82 Natalie Beggrow
T 82 Samantha Burmeister
85 Mint Chimsuti
T 86 Adrianna Grijalva
T 86 Ashley Fernandez
T 86 Rachael Peterson
T 89 Brooke Baumgardner
T 89 Crystal Wang
91 Corinne Chann
92 Courtney Lemos
93 Mei Brennan
T 94 Danielle Finley
T 94 RinalLabianca
96 Judith Camacho
97 Lindsey Blythe
98 SylviaRenfroe
99 Amber Rayls

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
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0 2

91
87
91
86
87
82
89
91
86
88
91
89
87
87
93
93
100
97
97
98
108
112

82
86
82
88
88
93
86
85
91
89
86
90
92
94
90
92
93
96
97
98
105
105

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

173
173
173
174
175
175
175
176
177
177
177
179
179
181
183
185
193
193
194
196
213
217

+29
+29
+29
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+33
+33
+33
+35
+35
+37
+39
+41
+49
+49
+50
+52
+69
+73



@g\{ﬁmt Tournament Results: CBU Women's I nvitational

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Even Par: 1 2 3
Rounds Above Par: 96 97 193
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